
Demmin (01.-03.06.2007) 
 

1 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E7 

1. P 0181 Nantaro 2 Beerbaum,Gesche Haflingerverein Grapzow  7.20 

2. P 0043 Danilo 56 Beerbaum,Gesche Haflingerverein Grapzow  7.00 

3. P 0234 Wolke 178 Engel,Karen RFV Demmin e.V.  6.90 

4. P 0205 Rocky 364 Cornelius,Maria Reitergilde Katzow 99  6.80 

5. P 0215 Saxon Hans,Maria-Christin RV Warsow e.V.  6.70 

6. P 0258 Little Lady Jaekel,Franziska RV Miltzow  5.80 

6. P 0245 Goran Richter,Franziska RFV Picher  5.80 

 

2 / 1. Reitpferdeprüfung o.M. 

1. P 0259 Mephisto 340 Mencke,Rene RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.  8.10 

2. P 0069 Dycos D'Or Wißling,Elmar RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  8.00 

3. P 0264 Saryno 2 Kaiser,Bernd RFV Demmin e.V.  7.60 

4. P 0231 Wilkon Lubs,Jana RV Ribnitz-Damgarten  6.40 

4. P 0067 Dusty 740 Mesech,Anke RSV "Vier Tore"  Neubrandenburg e.V  6.40 

6. 0005 Almissa III Wolfgramm,Dörte Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V  6.20 

 

2 / 2. Reitpferdeprüfung o. M. 

1. P 0046 Deef Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V.  7.60 

2. P 0214 Saviolo Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V  7.40 

3. P 0213 Saphira 62 Schlönvogt,Katrin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.20 

4. P 0083 Georgina G 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena e.V.  6.90 

4. P 0230 Walk of fame 31 Colllin, Caren RFV Warsow e. V.  6.90 

4. P 0191 Phantasia 11 Granzow,Manuela RSC Neuendorf e.V.  6.90 

7. 0032 Cheyenne 838 Frantz,Christine RV Pappelhof Staven e.V  6.70 

8. 0263 Waikiki Gültzow,Sabine RV Warsow e.V.  6.60 

9. 0098 Gratia 22 Severen,Sven RFV Bannemin  6.50 

9. 0023 Cara Donna 7 Ernst,Grit VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.  6.50 

11. 0262 Lina Heinrich,Monja RV Warsow e.V.  5.90 

 

3 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A  DA 3 

1. P 0060 Donnerschlag 11 Mencke,Rene RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.  8.00 

2. P 0214 Saviolo Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V  7.70 

3. P 0195 Pinoveva Mencke,Rene RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.  7.60 

4. P 0047 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V  7.50 

5. P 0064 Dumbledore 40 Rindler,Inga RV Miltzow e.V.  7.30 

6. P 0083 Georgina G 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena e.V.  7.00 

7. 0072 Espira Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V.  6.80 

8. 0104 Hemingway 47 Schröder,Katy RV Güstrow e.V.  6.70 

9. 0006 Amadeus 749 Lubs,Jana RV Ribnitz-Damgarten  6.60 

10. 0023 Cara Donna 7 Ernst,Grit VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.  6.50 

11. 0107 Iron 26 Granzow,Manuela RSC Neuendorf e.V.  6.40 

12. 0004 Agura Hillmann,Christin RV Teschow e.V.  6.30 

13. 0102 Gustav 228 Weihs,Jürgen RFV Demmin e.V.  6.20 

14. 0162 Lovely Boy 37 Iding,Juliane RV Pantow/Rügen  6.10 

14. 0191 Phantasia 11 Granzow,Manuela RSC Neuendorf e.V.  6.10 

16. 0098 Gratia 22 Severen,Sven RFV Bannemin  5.90 

17. 0009 Andiamo 237 Schielinski,Kerstin CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  5.80 

18. 0063 Dorado W 2 Räder,Anne RV Hof-Bohm e.V.  5.60 

19. 0028 Celine 167 Gültzow,Frederike RV Warsow e.V.  5.50 

20. 0209 Sandokan 236 Ising,Julia RFV Bannemin  0.00 

 

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A6 JUN/JR 

1. P 0229 Verra 5 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.50 



2. P 0197 Primel 20 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.20 

3. P 0070 Eiswind 17 Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven e.V  6.90 

4. P 0035 Con Brio 18 Cich,Katrin RFV Demmin e.V.  6.80 

5. P 0056 Don Laurentio Wulbusch,Lisa RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.  6.70 

6. P 0104 Hemingway 47 Schröder,Katy RV Güstrow e.V.  6.60 

7. 0189 Penelope 168 Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow e.V.  6.50 

8. 0187 Onkel Tom 4 Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow e.V.  6.40 

9. 0248 Leonardo 464 Kukla,Theresa RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.  6.30 

10. 0093 Gräfin Dak Päschke,Steffi RFV Bannemin  6.10 

11. 0205 Rocky 364 Cornelius,Maria Reitergilde Katzow 99  6.00 

12. 0011 Antony 22 Oelmann,Jenny RFV Demmin e.V.  5.90 

12. 0076 Fastnacht Starck,Marie CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  5.90 

12. 0232 Wim 69 Mönnig,Tina RFV "Trebeltal" e.V.  5.90 

15. 0185 Nordwind 90 Rahn,Ute RFV Bannemin  5.80 

15. 0215 Saxon Hans,Maria-Christin RV Warsow e.V.  5.80 

17. 0162 Lovely Boy 37 Iding,Juliane RV Pantow/Rügen  5.70 

18. 0181 Nantaro 2 Beerbaum,Gesche Haflingerverein Grapzow  5.60 

18. 0059 Donnee 4 Kliewer,Christin RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  5.60 

18. 0009 Andiamo 237 Wolf,Nancy CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  5.60 

21. 0006 Amadeus 749 Lubs,Jana RV Ribnitz-Damgarten  5.50 

22. 0100 Grosso Junior Gneckow,Eva RFV Meesiger e.V.  5.20 

23. 0234 Wolke 178 Engel,Karen RFV Demmin e.V.  0.00 

 

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A6 JR-SEN 

1. P 0083 Georgina G 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena e.V.  6.90 

2. P 0133 Latino 230 Holm,Angela RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  6.80 

3. P 0268 Mona 1294 Iven,Marian RFVV Prenzlau e.V.  6.60 

4. P 0035 Con Brio 18 Cich,Katrin RFV Demmin e.V.  6.50 

5. 0118 King Kulman Holm,Angela RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  6.40 

6. 0065 Duncan 58 Kaiser,Bernd RFV Demmin e.V.  6.30 

6. 0071 Electra 41 Rothe,Susanne RFV Stülow e.V.  6.30 

8. 0081 Gäwy Langer,Anne RFV Schwinkendorf e.V  6.20 

8. 0109 Jade 16 Röpke,Gudrun RFV Semlow e.V.  6.20 

10. 0106 Ifendi Jarling,Susanne ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  6.10 

11. 0226 Trittelwitz Röpke,Gudrun RFV Semlow e.V.  6.00 

11. 0267 Geraldine 144 Schmidt,Heike RFV Demmin e.V.  6.00 

13. 0102 Gustav 228 Weihs,Jürgen RFV Demmin e.V.  5.80 

14. 0120 Koala 5 Schramm,Stefan RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  5.70 

15. 0013 Avanti II Ernst,Hinerk RV Warsow e.V.  5.50 

16. 0010 Antigua 18 Ehlert,Herbert PSV Sternfeld e.V  4.50 

 

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.L  -Tr. L2 

1. P 0233 Wintermärchen 3 Deutz,Saskia Alexandra RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V  7.70 

2. P 0229 Verra 5 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.60 

3. P 0047 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V  7.50 

4. P 0062 Dontardo Schaepe,Berit RV Warsow e.V.  7.30 

5. P 0078 Gachinos Girl Kruschke,Diethard Schwinkendorfer SPV e.v.  7.20 

6. 0197 Primel 20 Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.10 

7. 0189 Penelope 168 Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow e.V.  6.80 

8. 0222 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena e.V.  6.70 

9. 0045 Daydream 69 Kruschke,Diethard Schwinkendorfer SPV e.v.  6.60 

9. 0065 Duncan 58 Kaiser,Bernd RFV Demmin e.V.  6.60 

11. 0121 Kondor 120 Pekrul,Birgit RFV Demmin e.V.  6.50 

12. 0060 Donnerschlag 11 Mencke,Rene RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.  5.70 

13. 0133 Latino 230 Holm,Angela RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  5.30 

14. 0056 Don Laurentio Wulbusch,Lisa RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.  5.20 

15. 0011 Antony 22 Oelmann,Jenny RFV Demmin e.V.  5.10 



16. 0063 Dorado W 2 Räder,Anne RV Hof-Bohm e.V.  4.80 

16. 0141 Leonardo 295 Christiansen,Nele RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  4.80 

 

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.L -Tr. L5 

1. P 0078 Gachinos Girl Kruschke,Diethard Schwinkendorfer SPV e.v.  7.50 

2. P 0045 Daydream 69 Kruschke,Diethard Schwinkendorfer SPV e.v.  7.30 

3. P 0222 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena e.V.  7.10 

4. P 0062 Dontardo Schaepe,Berit RV Warsow e.V.  6.90 

5. 0233 Wintermärchen 3 Deutz,Saskia Alexandra RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V  6.80 

6. 0203 Ravel 198 Thews,Petra RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.50 

7. 0065 Duncan 58 Kaiser,Bernd RFV Demmin e.V.  6.30 

8. 0121 Kondor 120 Pekrul,Birgit RFV Demmin e.V.  6.20 

9. 0268 Mona 1294 Iven,Marian RFVV Prenzlau e.V.  6.10 

10. 0238 Zic Zac 2 Geyer,Nicole RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.  6.00 

11. 0109 Jade 16 Röpke,Gudrun RFV Semlow e.V.  5.70 

12. 0056 Don Laurentio Wulbusch,Lisa RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.  5.60 

13. 0106 Ifendi Jarling,Susanne ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  4.80 

14. 0133 Latino 230 Holm,Angela RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  0.00 

 

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.M M2 

1. P 0127 Lamborghini 68 Voß,Ralf Ritzerower RV  7.90 

2. P 0042 Dana 162 Voß,Ralf Ritzerower RV  7.70 

3. P 0233 Wintermärchen 3 Deutz,Saskia Alexandra RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V  7.00 

4. P 0238 Zic Zac 2 Geyer,Nicole RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.  6.80 

5. P 0121 Kondor 120 Pekrul,Birgit RFV Demmin e.V.  6.40 

6. 0203 Ravel 198 Thews,Petra RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  6.20 

7. 0050 Divina 42 Kloß,Stefanie RFC Löwenberg e.V.  6.00 

8. 0222 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena e.V.  5.80 

 

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A 

1. P 0040 Couleur Chocolat Schmidt,Andreas RFV Bannemin  7.20 

2. P 0153 Lolly-Pop 6 Hoffschildt,Maximiliane RV Zum Mühlental e.V  7.00 

3. P 0026 Catch me 15 Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V  6.80 

4. P 0025 Carlito 20 Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  6.70 

5. P 0036 Concordia 28 Hoffschildt,Maximiliane RV Zum Mühlental e.V  6.40 

6. P 0201 Ramon 309 Illner,Siegfried RFV Zingst e.V.  6.20 

7. 0084 Gigant 283 Iding,Klaus-Dieter RV Pantow/Rügen  6.10 

8. 0216 Scaratello Finck,Enrico RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.  6.00 

8. 0034 Colorrado Hoffschildt,Kati RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  6.00 

10. 0163 Loxley 79 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  5.90 

11. 0024 Carkoso Finck,Enrico RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.  5.70 

12. 0072 Espira Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V.  5.20 

13. 0192 Phebie Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V  5.10 

14. 0037 Confeuer Hoffschildt,Kati RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  4.90 

15. 0008 Amicus 37 Sonnenberg,Veit RFV Jürgenstorf.e.V  4.50 

15. 0027 Cecile 13 Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V.  4.50 

17. 0271 Carrara Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow e.V.  4.40 

18. 0165 Lucy 465 Schiwy,Torsten PSV Sternfeld e.V  0.00 

18. 0211 Sanny 65 Finck,Enrico RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.  0.00 

 

10 Springwettbewerb Kl.E 

1. P 0208 Samantha 103 Sauerbaum,Maxi RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  0.00 / 38.95 

2. P 0038 Consul 72 Reim,Elisabeth RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  0.00 / 40.75 

3. P 0178 Mutawa Haßler, Carola RFV Meesiger  0.00 / 40.82 

4. P 0151 Little Gone Schumacher,Anne SG Wöpkendorf e.V.  0.00 / 40.98 

5. P 0057 Donna 287 Habo,Conny RV Warsow e.V.  0.00 / 42.43 

6. P 0122 Kornel 2 Schulz,Felix RV Weitenhagen e.V.  0.00 / 42.94 



7. P 0096 Grandis 4 Wilhelm,Jule Anne SG Woepkendorf e.V.  0.00 / 43.92 

8. P 0257 Orion Schröder,Jessy "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg  0.00 / 44.96 

9. P 0240 Zorro 151 Wolfgramm,Dörte Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V  0.00 / 45.02 

10. P 0181 Nantaro 2 Beerbaum,Gesche Haflingerverein Grapzow  0.00 / 46.76 

11. P 0100 Grosso Junior Haßler, Alexandra RFV Meesiger  0.00 / 47.09 

12. 0251 Martini 42 Girra,Christiane RSV Rattey e.V  0.75 / 54.33 

13. 0247 Lasska Twarog,Susanne SV Steinhagen  4.00 / 45.01 

14. 0187 Onkel Tom 4 Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow e.V.  4.00 / 45.07 

15. 0256 Destino R Schröder,Jessy  "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg  4.00 / 50.05 

16. 0243 Erco Holl,Susanne RFV Schlossberg Kosenow e.V.  4.00 / 51.67 

17. 0172 Mira 523 Stahlberg,Stephanie RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  4.25 / 52.14 

18. 0055 Don cortez Wittenbecher,Anja LRV Zirzow e.V  5.25 / 56.37 

19. 0265 Caspar Röseling,Sibylle RSV "Vier Tore" Nbg  5.25 / 60.79 

20. 0266 Landlady Henkel, Kirsten RFV Tentzerow e. V.  11.50 / 69.30 

21. 0114 Kalle cool Parr,Frank VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.  15.75 / 70.38 

22. 0059 Donnee 4 Kliewer,Christin RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  16.25 / 80.53 

23. 0116 Kim 239 Müller,Kathrin RFV Elmenhorst e.V.  18.00 / 71.11 

 

11 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E JUN/JR 

1. P 0252 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  7.40 

2. P 0096 Grandis 4 Wilhelm,Jule Anne SG Woepkendorf e.V.  7.20 

3. P 0208 Samantha 103 Sauerbaum,Maxi RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  7.00 

3. P 0181 Nantaro 2 Beerbaum,Gesche Haflingerverein Grapzow  7.00 

5. P 0170 Mary Lou 126 Bergmann,Anja RFV Jürgenstorf.e.V  6.60 

6. 0187 Onkel Tom 4 Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow e.V.  6.50 

7. 0257 Orion Kühntopp, Franziska RSC "Vier Tore" Nbg  6.00 

8. 0178 Mutawa Knittel,Beatrice RFV Meesiger e.V.  5.10 

9. 0253 MR Magoo Neumann, Lisa RFV  Tentzerow e. V.  0.00 

 

12 / 1. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A JUN/JR 

1. P 0184 Nordic Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven e.V * 0.00 / 18.08 

2. P 0115 Kathrinchen 2 Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven e.V * 0.00 / 19.30 

3. P 0019 Canis Lupus Redwanz,Maria RV Weitenhagen e.V. * 0.00 / 20.13 

4. P 0180 Namkje Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz e.V * 0.00 / 20.77 

5. P 0186 O'nella Knuth,Julia RFV Sommerstorf e.V. * 0.00 / 20.87 

6. P 0208 Samantha 103 Sauerbaum,Maxi RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V. * 0.00 / 21.12 

7. P 0038 Consul 72 Reim,Elisabeth RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen * 0.00 / 21.22 

8. 0179 Mystic Shadow Thietke,Jennifer RV Weitenhagen e.V. * 0.00 / 21.52 

9. 0123 Korngraf Arnhold,Susan RFV Jürgenstorf.e.V * 0.00 / 21.65 

10. 0001 Adam Riese 2 Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82 e.V. * 0.00 / 21.99 

11. 0007 Amanda 224 Bäsell,Julia RV Miltzow e.V. * 0.00 / 22.21 

12. 0100 Grosso Junior Hildebrandt,Philip RFV Meesiger e.V. * 0.00 / 24.21 

13. 0252 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen * 3.75 / 27.88 

14. 0087 Ginger 202 Zilian,Maria RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V. * 4.00 / 18.71 

15. 0202 Rapiet 3 Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz e.V * 4.00 / 23.15 

16. 0006 Amadeus 749 Lubs,Jana RV Ribnitz-Damgarten * 4.50 / 25.88 

17. 0170 Mary Lou 126 Bergmann,Anja RFV Jürgenstorf.e.V * 6.50 / 38.89 

18. 0175 Modestus Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82 e.V.  3.00 / 40.48 

19. 0075 Farbenfreude 2 Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V.  3.75 / 47.86 

20. 0225 Tinka 25 Zilian,Maria RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  4.00 / 29.14 

21. 0131 Landy 5 Schwindeler,Luise PSV Sternfeld e.V  4.00 / 30.10 

22. 0178 Mutawa Knittel,Beatrice RFV Meesiger e.V.  8.00 / 32.72 

23. 0020 Cappucino 29 Hillmann,Christin RV Teschow e.V.  15.25 / 69.77 

23. 0207 Sacramento 47 Weller,Anett Annemarie SV Steinhagen  15.25 / 69.77 

 

12 / 2. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A REI/SEN 

1. P 0148 Linus 79 Utecht,Olaf RFV Tentzerow e.V. * 0.00 / 17.92 



2. P 0228 Ushild Krense,Mario RSV Bollewick e.V * 0.00 / 18.67 

3. P 0188 Oskar 41 Popiel,Dana RFV Groß Vielen e.V. * 0.00 / 19.45 

4. P 0129 Landfee 43 Hohls,Volkmar RFV Sommerstorf e.V. * 0.00 / 19.67 

5. P 0117 Kimbaleh Riederer,Katharina RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V. * 0.00 / 19.74 

6. P 0085 Gigolo 510 Bauer,Torsten RFV Poseritz e.V. * 0.00 / 20.19 

7. P 0144 Libbertine H. Harz,Stefan RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen * 0.00 / 20.82 

8. 0190 Petite L'Amour Schulz,Mathias RV Weitenhagen e.V. * 0.00 / 21.57 

9. 0057 Donna 287 Habo,Conny RV Warsow e.V. * 0.00 / 21.74 

10. 0158 Lord Gavin Lenser,Jens RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V. * 0.25 / 25.36 

11. 0080 Galan 211 Hofert,Ernst RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V * 0.50 / 26.38 

12. 0261 Pikado Bischoff,Manfred RFV Demmin e.V. * 4.50 / 26.21 

13. 0196 Pira 35 Völzke,Sylvia RFV Elmenhorst e.V. * 5.25 / 33.27 

14. 0077 Fun Speed Wahl,Henry RSV Schönwerder e.V * 5.75 / 35.50 

15. 0149 Lirado Parr,Frank VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V. * 8.00 / 22.19 

16. 0200 Puschkin 149 Spetzke,Armin SV Steinhagen  4.00 / 28.33 

17. 0119 Kiru 2 Kostros,Roland RSV Bollewick e.V  4.00 / 29.67 

18. 0068 Dutchman 35 Heuchert,Nico RFV Rosenow e.V.  4.00 / 29.91 

19. 0090 Gloria-Amada Schumacher,Jörg RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.  4.00 / 33.53 

20. 0239 Zocker 15 Pflugradt,Kerstin RFV Griebenow e.V.  8.00 / 29.66 

21. 0167 Magnum 45 Kühl,Hartmut LRV Zirzow e.V  8.00 / 31.47 

22. 0012 Art and ActionP Spetzke,Karoline RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.  11.00 / 43.38 

23. 0002 Adamon Potratz,Bernd Teterower RFV e.V.  12.50 / 50.02 

 

13 / 1. Punktespringprfg. Kl.A -60 RLP 

1. P 0180 Namkje Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz e.V  44.00 / 44.33 

2. P 0129 Landfee 43 Hohls,Volkmar RFV Sommerstorf e.V.  44.00 / 44.51 

3. P 0156 Londus Seehaus,Ulrike RFV Plau am See e.V  44.00 / 47.49 

4. P 0068 Dutchman 35 Heuchert,Nico RFV Rosenow e.V.  44.00 / 47.74 

5. P 0034 Colorrado Hoffschildt,Kati RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  44.00 / 48.56 

6. P 0097 Grasco 2 Schiwy,Torsten PSV Sternfeld e.V  44.00 / 59.91 

7. 0155 Lombers Idylle Krüger,Jana RFV Bannemin  43.00 / 42.55 

8. 0124 Krocket 3 Lubahn,Gabi PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  42.00 / 48.28 

9. 0186 O'nella Knuth,Julia RFV Sommerstorf e.V.  41.00 / 60.64 

10. 0237 Zayyan Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  40.25 / 67.63 

11. 0179 Mystic Shadow Thietke,Jennifer RV Weitenhagen e.V.  40.00 / 41.81 

12. 0174 Mister Robin Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  22.00 / 84.87 

13. 0149 Lirado Parr,Frank VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.  21.75 / 81.67 

14. 0059 Donnee 4 Hoffschildt,Kati RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  13.50 / 90.98 

15. 0013 Avanti II Ernst,Hinerk RV Warsow e.V.  9.00 / 61.56 

 

13 / 2. Punktespringprfg. Kl.A RLP 60+ 

1. P 0088 Gladstone 65 Illner,Siegfried RFV Zingst e.V.  44.00 / 40.41 

2. P 0173 Mirano 23 Finck,Enrico RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.  44.00 / 42.34 

3. P 0087 Ginger 202 Zilian,Maria RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  44.00 / 42.89 

4. P 0092 Goldika G Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  44.00 / 46.31 

5. P 0099 Gringo 156 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  44.00 / 47.19 

6. P 0052 Domingo 408 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  44.00 / 48.50 

7. 0194 Picture of Love Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  44.00 / 49.62 

8. 0133 Latino 230 Schmidt,Frank RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  44.00 / 49.93 

9. 0054 Domino 759 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  44.00 / 53.22 

10. 0024 Carkoso Finck,Enrico RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.  44.00 / 55.11 

11. 0223 Sound of Silence Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  42.00 / 50.13 

12. 0171 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  41.00 / 47.35 

13. 0019 Canis Lupus Redwanz,Maria RV Weitenhagen e.V.  41.00 / 54.12 

14. 0217 Scott 31 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  40.00 / 47.01 

15. 0225 Tinka 25 Zilian,Maria RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  39.00 / 42.09 

16. 0117 Kimbaleh Riederer,Katharina RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.  39.00 / 43.01 



17. 0148 Linus 79 Utecht,Olaf RFV Tentzerow e.V.  36.00 / 57.68 

18. 0051 Dogina Hüsemann,Mandy RFV Bornmühle  32.00 / 55.10 

19. 0135 Lavaro 26 Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V  31.00 / 52.77 

20. 0142 Levinia 5 Duffner,Dirk RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  28.50 / 86.39 

 

14 / 1. Springprfg.Kl.A m.St. -15 RLP 

1. P 0179 Mystic Shadow Thietke,Jennifer RV Weitenhagen e.V. * 0.00 / 36.83 

2. P 0180 Namkje Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz e.V * 0.00 / 37.64 

3. P 0196 Pira 35 Völzke,Sylvia RFV Elmenhorst e.V. * 0.00 / 40.82 

4. P 0228 Ushild Krense,Mario RSV Bollewick e.V * 4.00 / 36.08 

5. P 0144 Libbertine H. Harz,Stefan RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen * 4.00 / 37.86 

6. P 0252 Poseidon 104 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen * 4.00 / 37.87 

7. P 0080 Galan 211 Hofert,Ernst RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  4.00 / 52.17 

8. P 0068 Dutchman 35 Heuchert,Nico RFV Rosenow e.V.  4.00 / 53.42 

9. 0085 Gigolo 510 Bauer,Torsten RFV Poseritz e.V.  4.00 / 55.01 

10. 0038 Consul 72 Reim,Elisabeth RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen  4.00 / 55.83 

11. 0202 Rapiet 3 Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz e.V  4.00 / 60.29 

12. 0129 Landfee 43 Hohls,Volkmar RFV Sommerstorf e.V.  7.25 / 65.19 

13. 0186 O'nella Knuth,Julia RFV Sommerstorf e.V.  8.00 / 52.22 

14. 0170 Mary Lou 126 Bergmann,Anja RFV Jürgenstorf.e.V  8.00 / 52.66 

15. 0167 Magnum 45 Kühl,Hartmut LRV Zirzow e.V  8.00 / 54.44 

16. 0239 Zocker 15 Pflugradt,Kerstin RFV Griebenow e.V.  8.00 / 54.87 

17. 0190 Petite L'Amour Schulz,Mathias RV Weitenhagen e.V.  8.00 / 57.53 

18. 0055 Don cortez Wittenbecher,Anja LRV Zirzow e.V  8.75 / 67.67 

19. 0097 Grasco 2 Schiwy,Torsten PSV Sternfeld e.V  9.50 / 74.25 

20. 0131 Landy 5 Schwindeler,Luise PSV Sternfeld e.V  11.00 / 62.71 

21. 0090 Gloria-Amada Schumacher,Jörg RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.  12.00 / 68.43 

22. 0077 Fun Speed Wahl,Henry RSV Schönwerder e.V  13.00 / 80.83 

23. 0149 Lirado Parr,Frank VRV Ivenacker Eichen e.V.  17.00 / 72.83 

24. 0122 Kornel 2 Schulz,Felix RV Weitenhagen e.V.  19.00 / 64.73 

 

14 / 2. Springprfg.Kl.A m.St. RLP 15+ 

1. P 0175 Modestus Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82 e.V. * 0.00 / 33.96 

2. P 0151 Little Gone Schumacher,Anne SG Wöpkendorf e.V. * 0.00 / 35.80 

3. P 0088 Gladstone 65 Illner,Siegfried RFV Zingst e.V. * 0.00 / 35.85 

4. P 0094 Granada 264 Scheel,Udo RSV Bollewick e.V * 0.00 / 37.46 

5. P 0155 Lombers Idylle Krüger,Jana RFV Bannemin * 0.00 / 37.63 

6. P 0007 Amanda 224 Bäsell,Julia RV Miltzow e.V.  0.00 / 54.67 

7. 0171 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  4.00 / 50.47 

8. 0158 Lord Gavin Lenser,Jens RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.  4.00 / 50.61 

8. 0099 Gringo 156 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  4.00 / 50.61 

10. 0052 Domingo 408 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  4.00 / 50.65 

11. 0225 Tinka 25 Zilian,Maria RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  4.00 / 50.76 

12. 0200 Puschkin 149 Spetzke,Armin SV Steinhagen  4.00 / 54.72 

13. 0001 Adam Riese 2 Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82 e.V.  4.00 / 62.10 

14. 0058 Donna M 3 Ewald,Josefine PSV Woldegk  5.00 / 72.97 

15. 0150 Lisa-Marie 3 Getzin,Saira RSC Neuendorf e.V.  7.00 / 63.84 

16. 0075 Farbenfreude 2 Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V.  8.00 / 52.64 

17. 0087 Ginger 202 Zilian,Maria RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  8.00 / 55.54 

18. 0140 Leomont Illner,Siegfried RFV Zingst e.V.  8.00 / 59.56 

19. 0119 Kiru 2 Kostros,Roland RSV Bollewick e.V  11.75 / 67.82 

20. 0182 Nico 597 Köpnick,Peter RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  15.25 / 113.23 

21. 0148 Linus 79 Utecht,Olaf RFV Tentzerow e.V.  18.50 / 86.41 

 

15 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L 

1. P 0079 Galactica 22 Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen e.V. * 0.00 / 25.60 

2. P 0138 Ledorat Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V * 0.00 / 27.17 



3. P 0016 Bajar 24 Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle * 0.00 / 27.94 

4. P 0160 Lorenz 50 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. * 0.00 / 27.97 

5. P 0220 Sions-Star Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow e.V. * 0.00 / 28.05 

6. P 0113 Justus 90 Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. * 0.00 / 28.18 

7. P 0168 Marello 4 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow e.V. * 0.00 / 28.76 

8. P 0148 Linus 79 Utecht,Olaf RFV Tentzerow e.V. * 0.00 / 30.18 

9. P 0270 Kobold 243 Schwenn,Marie-Kristin RFV Rosenow e.V. * 0.00 / 31.07 

10. P 0217 Scott 31 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V * 0.00 / 32.89 

11. P 0088 Gladstone 65 Illner,Siegfried RFV Zingst e.V. * 0.00 / 33.61 

12. P 0145 Lilli La Belle Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow e.V. * 0.00 / 34.90 

13. 0089 Glamour 34 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow e.V. * 0.00 / 35.28 

14. 0132 Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. * 0.00 / 36.81 

15. 0223 Sound of Silence Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V * 0.00 / 39.26 

16. 0199 Priska B Beier,Anke RFV Rosenow e.V. * 0.00 / 41.46 

17. 0097 Grasco 2 Schiwy,Torsten PSV Sternfeld e.V * 0.00 / 42.26 

18. 0183 Nirvana De Chevry Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle * 0.00 / 47.53 

19. 0171 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  4.00 / 32.60 

20. 0014 Azteke 3 Freese,Christin RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  4.00 / 32.76 

21. 0052 Domingo 408 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  4.00 / 33.23 

22. 0068 Dutchman 35 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow e.V.  4.00 / 34.12 

23. 0087 Ginger 202 Zilian,Maria RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  4.00 / 35.21 

24. 0269 Double-O-Seven Finck,Enrico RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.  4.00 / 35.34 

25. 0118 King Kulman Schmidt,Frank RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  4.00 / 35.45 

26. 0112 Jupi Lüth,Christoph RFV Tentzerow e.V.  4.00 / 35.75 

27. 0194 Picture of Love Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  4.00 / 37.69 

28. 0135 Lavaro 26 Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V  4.75 / 42.88 

29. 0124 Krocket 3 Lubahn,Gabi PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  8.00 / 33.01 

30. 0198 Primus 197 Holtz,Bodo RFV Plau am See e.V  8.00 / 33.06 

31. 0131 Landy 5 Schwindeler,Luise PSV Sternfeld e.V  8.00 / 33.33 

32. 0092 Goldika G Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  14.50 / 52.52 

33. 0156 Londus Seehaus,Ulrike RFV Plau am See e.V  16.75 / 54.30 

34. 0129 Landfee 43 Hohls,Volkmar RFV Sommerstorf e.V.  19.75 / 66.86 

 

16 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L 

1. P 0168 Marello 4 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow e.V.  44.00 / 41.07 

2. P 0089 Glamour 34 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow e.V.  44.00 / 45.55 

3. P 0138 Ledorat Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V  44.00 / 45.74 

4. P 0171 Midnight-Flower Mohnke,Katja RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  44.00 / 48.24 

5. P 0058 Donna M 3 Ewald,Josefine PSV Woldegk  44.00 / 48.43 

6. P 0179 Mystic Shadow Thietke,Jennifer RV Weitenhagen e.V.  44.00 / 50.69 

7. P 0117 Kimbaleh Riederer,Katharina RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.  43.00 / 45.52 

8. 0228 Ushild Krense,Mario RSV Bollewick e.V  43.00 / 50.45 

9. 0112 Jupi Lüth,Christoph RFV Tentzerow e.V.  41.00 / 48.29 

10. 0068 Dutchman 35 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow e.V.  40.00 / 40.98 

11. 0188 Oskar 41 Popiel,Dana RFV Groß Vielen e.V.  39.00 / 50.89 

12. 0014 Azteke 3 Freese,Christin RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  38.00 / 53.17 

13. 0052 Domingo 408 Knop,Silvio RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  36.00 / 44.76 

14. 0087 Ginger 202 Zilian,Maria RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  31.00 / 48.83 

15. 0150 Lisa-Marie 3 Getzin,Saira RSC Neuendorf e.V.  28.50 / 66.02 

16. 0119 Kiru 2 Kostros,Roland RSV Bollewick e.V  24.25 / 75.81 

17. 0001 Adam Riese 2 Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82 e.V.  19.75 / 81.24 

18. 0070 Eiswind 17 Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven e.V  15.75 / 85.95 

19. 0155 Lombers Idylle Krüger,Jana RFV Bannemin  12.00 / 47.95 

20. 0094 Granada 264 Scheel,Udo RSV Bollewick e.V  6.00 / 51.40 

 

17 Springpr. Kl.M m.Siegerrunde 

1. P 0130 Landrover 7 Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow e.V. * 0.00 / 48.98 



2. P 0220 Sions-Star Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow e.V. * 0.00 / 50.86 

3. P 0199 Priska B Beier,Anke RFV Rosenow e.V. * 0.00 / 57.07 

4. P 0079 Galactica 22 Gottschalk,Dieter RFV Groß Vielen e.V. * 3.00 / 56.80 

5. P 0272 Dampati Zahn,Stephanie Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V. * 4.00 / 50.51 

6. P 0074 Fanny 516 Getzin,Saira RSC Neuendorf e.V. * 4.00 / 51.01 

7. P 0030 Champion De Cord Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle * 11.00 / 63.41 

8. 0112 Jupi Lüth,Christoph RFV Tentzerow e.V.  3.75 / 82.49 

9. 0103 Gydan 2 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V  4.00 / 70.02 

10. 0089 Glamour 34 Walter,Maik RFV Rosenow e.V.  4.00 / 72.83 

11. 0132 Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  4.00 / 75.20 

12. 0118 King Kulman Schmidt,Frank RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V  4.00 / 75.61 

13. 0113 Justus 90 Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.  4.75 / 86.84 

14. 0270 Kobold 243 Schwenn,Marie-Kristin RFV Rosenow e.V.  5.25 / 88.28 

15. 0198 Primus 197 Holtz,Bodo RFV Plau am See e.V  8.00 / 71.13 

16. 0183 Nirvana De Chevry Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  8.00 / 75.83 


